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754760 8ACTIV20158D Democratic
6364 0Agape United Christian Fellowship40242D Democratic

304308 0All Peoples Church Unitarian Universalist10056D Democratic
300302 1Alpha International Seventh-Day Adventist Church20000D Democratic
321321 0Andrew "Doc" Session Community Center10004D Democratic
686692 1Anna May Daulton Elementary School20001D Democratic
704706 6Asia Times Square20132D Democratic
308309 1Atherton Elementary School20006D Democratic
197200 0Atwood McDonald Elementary School10008D Democratic
143145 1Azle ISD PD40235D Democratic
159160 4Bear Creek Bible Church30004D Democratic
958959 2Bedford Public Library30136D Democratic
544544 2Benbrook Community Center10168D Democratic
215215 0Berta May Pope Elementary School20010D Democratic
224227 1Beth Eden Missionary Baptist Church10012D Democratic
372375 5Bethlehem Baptist Church20154D Democratic
469469 3Betsy Price Community Center40243D Democratic
223225 0Bill J. Elliott Elementary School10013D Democratic
264266 2Bill R. Johnson CTE Center10215D Democratic
266266 0Blue Mound Community Center40227D Democratic
306307 0Bluebonnet Elementary School40018D Democratic
598603 0Bob Duncan Center20012D Democratic
154154 0Bransford Elementary School30012D Democratic
391391 4Brooks Wester Middle School20013D Democratic
424424 0Brookside Center30163D Democratic
192193 0C. R. Bradley Center10015D Democratic

7979 0Camp Fire First Texas40194D Democratic
244244 4Candlewood Suites Hotel10020D Democratic
374381 1Caprock Elementary School30178D Democratic
174178 0Casa de Oracion Family Center20134D Democratic
166166 0Central Baptist Church30017D Democratic
571573 1Charles F. Griffin Building10077D Democratic
517517 2Chisholm Trail Community Center10201D Democratic
390390 0Christ United Methodist Church10026D Democratic

8081 1Church of the Holy Apostles40151D Democratic
817822 1City of Arlington South Service Center20022D Democratic
657658 6City of Forest Hill City Hall10227D Democratic
107108 0City of Sansom Park City Hall Municipal Court40135D Democratic
423425 2Cliff Nelson Recreation Center20023D Democratic
411412 1Colleyville Recreation Center Annex A30192D Democratic
820823 4Como Community Center10196D Democratic
112112 0Countryside Bible Church30190D Democratic
213213 0Cross Church40226D Democratic

7070 0Cross Church North Richland Hills Campus30095D Democratic
623623 1Crouch Event Center in Bicentennial Park10032D Democratic
189191 0Crowley Assembly of God10193D Democratic
360362 1Daggs Building10228D Democratic
215217 0Destiny Center40036D Democratic
509511 2Diamond Hill/Jarvis Branch Library40038D Democratic

5656 0Dido United Methodist Church40244D Democratic
11821182 2Dionne Phillips Bagsby Southwest Subcourthouse10142D Democratic
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176178 1Dove Elementary School30036D Democratic
324326 2Dover Fellowship Hall20157D Democratic
519521 3E. M. Daggett Elementary School10039D Democratic
290293 1East Library and Recreation Center20147D Democratic
476483 0East Regional Library10044D Democratic
207214 0Eastern Hills High School10046D Democratic
337340 2Edgecliff Village Community Center10048D Democratic
187189 0Edify Community Fellowship Church20137D Democratic
153153 0Elks Lodge 211420139D Democratic
940940 10Elzie Odom Athletic Center20039D Democratic
718721 4Euless Family Life Senior Center30156D Democratic
426427 1Fire Station Community Center40215D Democratic
123125 5First Baptist Church of Fort Worth40048D Democratic
166167 0First Baptist Watauga30045D Democratic
248248 0First Presbyterian Church Grapevine30148D Democratic
144144 0Foster Elementary School20045D Democratic
121121 1Foster Village Elementary School30197D Democratic
430435 0Gary Fickes Northeast Courthouse30100D Democratic
141141 0Grace Community Church20047D Democratic
146148 0Grapevine Middle School30198D Democratic
745746 2Grapevine Public Library30182D Democratic
334337 0Hallmark Baptist Church10078D Democratic
439440 2Haltom City Senior Center40064D Democratic
607609 1Handley-Meadowbrook Community Center10081D Democratic
182182 0Hector F. Garcia Community Center30139D Democratic
127127 0Heritage Elementary School30063D Democratic
260260 0Highland Hills Community Center10084D Democratic
177179 0HighRidge Church10179D Democratic
182182 0House of Grace30184D Democratic

4343 0House of Prayer & Praise Church10220D Democratic
460460 1Hurst Euless Bedford I.S.D. Auxiliary Services30206D Democratic
560576 1Hurst Public Library30068D Democratic

8788 1Iglesia Palabra de Amor40210D Democratic
240241 0J. M. Farrell Elementary School20052D Democratic
442444 0James Avenue Service Center10182D Democratic
257258 0James Starrett Elementary School20053D Democratic
271271 0Jason B. Little Elementary School20055D Democratic
154155 1Jerilyn K. Pfeifer Administration Building10229D Democratic
169169 0John Webb Elementary School20056D Democratic
552555 1Keller Town Hall30076D Democratic
312314 3Keller United Methodist Church30046D Democratic
290290 3King of Kings Arabic Church30181D Democratic
154154 0Lake Country Church40238D Democratic

7373 0Landmark Baptist Church40085D Democratic
8888 1Legacy Baptist Church40198D Democratic

467467 0Legacy Learning Center Northwest ISD30060D Democratic
218222 1Leo Adams Middle School30180D Democratic
117117 1Liberty Elementary School30168D Democratic
191192 0Life Connection Church30079D Democratic
429434 0Lifeline Church10148D Democratic
251250 0Light of the World Church30080D Democratic
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148148 0Lighthouse Fellowship40088D Democratic
344344 4Lowery Road Elementary School10095D Democratic

9192 0M. G. Ellis40092D Democratic
396398 1Martha Reid Leadership Academy20074D Democratic
185185 1Martin Luther King Community Center10097D Democratic
338338 1McLean 6th Grade School10099D Democratic
363364 1Miller Elementary School20078D Democratic
574578 0MISD Student Nutrition Department20110D Democratic
191195 0Morningside Elementary School10105D Democratic
262263 0Myrtice and Curtis Larson Elementary School20080D Democratic
187186 2Myrtle Thornton Elementary School20081D Democratic

9586 2New Beginnings Church30187D Democratic
334335 0New Life Fellowship20083D Democratic
187188 0New World United Methodist Church20133D Democratic
314315 0North Hi Mount Elementary School40099D Democratic
353353 0North Richland Hills City Hall30096D Democratic
459459 1North Richland Hills Public Library30097D Democratic
146146 0North Ridge Elementary School30098D Democratic
153154 0Northbrook Elementary School40101D Democratic
705705 6Northpark YMCA30101D Democratic
396396 1Northside Community Center40102D Democratic
511514 0Northwest Branch Library40105D Democratic
172172 0Park Glen Elementary School40110D Democratic
191192 0Parkview Elementary School40111D Democratic
146146 0Pat May Center30106D Democratic
238242 1Pecan Grove Convention Center40183D Democratic
323323 0R. D. Evans Community Center40113D Democratic
540540 0R. L. Paschal High School10125D Democratic
161163 1Redeemer Bible Church40114D Democratic
128128 0Redeemer Lutheran Church40190D Democratic

7777 1Retta Baptist Church10127D Democratic
146146 0Richard J. Wilson Elementary School40117D Democratic
201202 1Richland High School30173D Democratic
247247 3Ridglea Presbyterian Church40218D Democratic
126126 3Rising Star Baptist Church10210D Democratic
235236 0River Oaks United Methodist Church40124D Democratic
219220 0Riverside Community Center10129D Democratic
254255 0Roberta Tipps Steam Academy20094D Democratic
356359 0Rush Creek Church20109D Democratic
546549 4Saginaw Public Library40197D Democratic
120121 0Saint Paul Presbyterian Church30125D Democratic
408410 0Sam and Barbara West Elementary School20120D Democratic

8787 1Shady Grove Baptist Church30151D Democratic
289304 6Shepherd of Life Lutheran Church10133D Democratic
361360 0Sheriff's Office North Patrol Division40136D Democratic
269271 1South Euless Elementary School30119D Democratic
381382 2Southeast Branch Library20102D Democratic
523523 4Southlake Town Hall30120D Democratic
449449 0Southside Community Center10138D Democratic
362363 0Southwest Branch Library20103D Democratic
596596 1Southwest Community Center10140D Democratic
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520524 4Southwest Regional Library40192D Democratic
248249 1Springdale Baptist Church40144D Democratic
135135 0St Ann Roman Catholic Church10145D Democratic
305307 0St. Andrews United Methodist Church20104D Democratic

5656 0St. Francis Village10146D Democratic
5454 0St. John Baptist Church10147D Democratic
9090 1St. Martin in-the-Fields Episcopal Church30123D Democratic

293296 2St. Matthew's Lutheran Church10151D Democratic
233233 2St. Peter's Antiochian Orthodox Church10152D Democratic
216219 0St. Stephen Methodist Church20106D Democratic
728730 4Summerglen Branch Library40147D Democratic
314315 0Summit High School Performing Arts Center20149D Democratic
172173 2Sunrise-McMillian Elementary School10155D Democratic
228234 0Sycamore Recreation Center10157D Democratic
234235 1T. A. Howard Middle School20107D Democratic
316319 0Tanglewood Elementary School40148D Democratic
431444 0Tarrant County College Northwest Campus40193D Democratic
552552 4Tarrant County Plaza Building10159D Democratic
218218 1Tarrant County Precinct 110122D Democratic
581586 1Tarrant County Subcourthouse at Mansfield20073D Democratic
905913 4Tarrant County Subcourthouse in Arlington20108D Democratic

8081 0The Carlyle at Stonebridge Park30153D Democratic
167169 0The Center30188D Democratic

8585 1The Edge Church (Good Shepherd Lutheran Churc40059D Democratic
164169 1The Link30162D Democratic
278278 0The Met Church30149D Democratic
188188 0The Pentecostals of Fort Worth40245D Democratic

4848 0The Word @ Lakeside40185D Democratic
443445 0Thomas Place Community Center40229D Democratic
226226 2Trinity Cumberland Presbyterian Church10163D Democratic
387387 2Trinity Terrace40157D Democratic
824827 1Vernon Newsom Stadium20072D Democratic
158160 0Victory Forest Community Center40214D Democratic
437440 2Vivian J. Lincoln Branch Library10216D Democratic

9496 0Volante of Grapevine30032D Democratic
100100 0W. M. Green Elementary School10169D Democratic
324327 0Watauga City Hall30138D Democratic
178177 1Western Hills Church of Christ40165D Democratic
122122 2WestWind Church30144D Democratic
395397 0Westworth Village City Hall40171D Democratic
434434 1White Settlement Public Library40173D Democratic
163163 0Wimbish World Language Academy20116D Democratic
384384 1Woodland Springs Elementary School30146D Democratic
326327 0Woodland West Church of Christ20123D Democratic
180180 1Worth Heights Community Center40175D Democratic
111111 0Worth Heights Elementary School40176D Democratic

62,350 210 62,056Location Count: 199
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598599 4ACTIV20158 Republican
1616 0Agape United Christian Fellowship40242 Republican
6565 0All Peoples Church Unitarian Universalist10056 Republican
4445 0Alpha International Seventh-Day Adventist Church20000 Republican
8181 1Andrew "Doc" Session Community Center10004 Republican

165166 0Anna May Daulton Elementary School20001 Republican
254254 0Asia Times Square20132 Republican

6767 0Atherton Elementary School20006 Republican
4343 0Atwood McDonald Elementary School10008 Republican

521521 0Azle ISD PD40235 Republican
342342 0Bear Creek Bible Church30004 Republican

10571057 3Bedford Public Library30136 Republican
914914 1Benbrook Community Center10168 Republican
147147 1Berta May Pope Elementary School20010 Republican

1414 0Beth Eden Missionary Baptist Church10012 Republican
174169 0Bethlehem Baptist Church20154 Republican
316316 0Betsy Price Community Center40243 Republican

4646 0Bill J. Elliott Elementary School10013 Republican
7777 0Bill R. Johnson CTE Center10215 Republican

229230 0Blue Mound Community Center40227 Republican
234234 0Bluebonnet Elementary School40018 Republican
279279 0Bob Duncan Center20012 Republican
260260 4Bransford Elementary School30012 Republican
370371 1Brooks Wester Middle School20013 Republican
515515 0Brookside Center30163 Republican

1111 1C. R. Bradley Center10015 Republican
3030 0Camp Fire First Texas40194 Republican
7373 0Candlewood Suites Hotel10020 Republican

297296 1Caprock Elementary School30178 Republican
119119 0Casa de Oracion Family Center20134 Republican
146146 0Central Baptist Church30017 Republican

3131 0Charles F. Griffin Building10077 Republican
181184 0Chisholm Trail Community Center10201 Republican

8689 5Christ United Methodist Church10026 Republican
195196 0Church of the Holy Apostles40151 Republican
429433 3City of Arlington South Service Center20022 Republican

6868 1City of Forest Hill City Hall10227 Republican
6363 0City of Sansom Park City Hall Municipal Court40135 Republican

340340 0Cliff Nelson Recreation Center20023 Republican
10721076 5Colleyville Recreation Center Annex A30192 Republican

526526 0Como Community Center10196 Republican
354358 0Countryside Bible Church30190 Republican
211211 1Cross Church40226 Republican
103103 0Cross Church North Richland Hills Campus30095 Republican
469469 0Crouch Event Center in Bicentennial Park10032 Republican
210211 3Crowley Assembly of God10193 Republican

9898 0Daggs Building10228 Republican
205207 0Destiny Center40036 Republican

8282 0Diamond Hill/Jarvis Branch Library40038 Republican
250251 1Dido United Methodist Church40244 Republican
718719 2Dionne Phillips Bagsby Southwest Subcourthouse10142 Republican
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188190 1Dove Elementary School30036 Republican
457461 0Dover Fellowship Hall20157 Republican
215216 1E. M. Daggett Elementary School10039 Republican

7778 0East Library and Recreation Center20147 Republican
221222 0East Regional Library10044 Republican

5656 0Eastern Hills High School10046 Republican
254256 0Edgecliff Village Community Center10048 Republican
233234 1Edify Community Fellowship Church20137 Republican
106105 1Elks Lodge 211420139 Republican
607607 4Elzie Odom Athletic Center20039 Republican
516516 0Euless Family Life Senior Center30156 Republican
101101 0Fire Station Community Center40215 Republican
138137 0First Baptist Church of Fort Worth40048 Republican
193194 0First Baptist Watauga30045 Republican
358358 1First Presbyterian Church Grapevine30148 Republican

5253 0Foster Elementary School20045 Republican
105105 3Foster Village Elementary School30197 Republican
902903 2Gary Fickes Northeast Courthouse30100 Republican

9898 0Grace Community Church20047 Republican
174175 0Grapevine Middle School30198 Republican
832832 1Grapevine Public Library30182 Republican
131131 1Hallmark Baptist Church10078 Republican
437436 0Haltom City Senior Center40064 Republican
283285 0Handley-Meadowbrook Community Center10081 Republican
150150 0Hector F. Garcia Community Center30139 Republican
131130 0Heritage Elementary School30063 Republican

2121 0Highland Hills Community Center10084 Republican
352352 0HighRidge Church10179 Republican
418419 0House of Grace30184 Republican

910 0House of Prayer & Praise Church10220 Republican
8384 0Hurst Euless Bedford I.S.D. Auxiliary Services30206 Republican

416416 0Hurst Public Library30068 Republican
1818 1Iglesia Palabra de Amor40210 Republican
6869 0J. M. Farrell Elementary School20052 Republican

208212 1James Avenue Service Center10182 Republican
9494 0James Starrett Elementary School20053 Republican

342343 1Jason B. Little Elementary School20055 Republican
3434 0Jerilyn K. Pfeifer Administration Building10229 Republican
4949 0John Webb Elementary School20056 Republican

12611261 0Keller Town Hall30076 Republican
690692 0Keller United Methodist Church30046 Republican
227228 1King of Kings Arabic Church30181 Republican
268281 2Lake Country Church40238 Republican

6667 0Landmark Baptist Church40085 Republican
120120 0Legacy Baptist Church40198 Republican
679680 1Legacy Learning Center Northwest ISD30060 Republican
304303 2Leo Adams Middle School30180 Republican
223223 0Liberty Elementary School30168 Republican
200200 0Life Connection Church30079 Republican
124124 0Lifeline Church10148 Republican
270270 0Light of the World Church30080 Republican
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338339 0Lighthouse Fellowship40088 Republican
117116 0Lowery Road Elementary School10095 Republican

1414 0M. G. Ellis40092 Republican
219219 0Martha Reid Leadership Academy20074 Republican

44 0Martin Luther King Community Center10097 Republican
238238 0McLean 6th Grade School10099 Republican
385385 0Miller Elementary School20078 Republican
198198 0MISD Student Nutrition Department20110 Republican

99 0Morningside Elementary School10105 Republican
131133 1Myrtice and Curtis Larson Elementary School20080 Republican

2727 0Myrtle Thornton Elementary School20081 Republican
113113 0New Beginnings Church30187 Republican

9898 0New Life Fellowship20083 Republican
183185 0New World United Methodist Church20133 Republican
519520 0North Hi Mount Elementary School40099 Republican
373373 1North Richland Hills City Hall30096 Republican
484484 2North Richland Hills Public Library30097 Republican
306307 0North Ridge Elementary School30098 Republican

8888 0Northbrook Elementary School40101 Republican
794794 2Northpark YMCA30101 Republican
112112 0Northside Community Center40102 Republican
331330 0Northwest Branch Library40105 Republican
218219 0Park Glen Elementary School40110 Republican
111112 0Parkview Elementary School40111 Republican
176176 0Pat May Center30106 Republican
128128 0Pecan Grove Convention Center40183 Republican
219219 1R. D. Evans Community Center40113 Republican
299302 0R. L. Paschal High School10125 Republican
277276 0Redeemer Bible Church40114 Republican
221222 1Redeemer Lutheran Church40190 Republican
292292 0Retta Baptist Church10127 Republican

2323 0Richard J. Wilson Elementary School40117 Republican
140140 0Richland High School30173 Republican
324325 2Ridglea Presbyterian Church40218 Republican

89 0Rising Star Baptist Church10210 Republican
265265 0River Oaks United Methodist Church40124 Republican
100100 1Riverside Community Center10129 Republican
197197 0Roberta Tipps Steam Academy20094 Republican
453455 0Rush Creek Church20109 Republican
676676 0Saginaw Public Library40197 Republican
256256 1Saint Paul Presbyterian Church30125 Republican
127128 0Sam and Barbara West Elementary School20120 Republican
163163 0Shady Grove Baptist Church30151 Republican
123123 0Shepherd of Life Lutheran Church10133 Republican
647646 0Sheriff's Office North Patrol Division40136 Republican
133133 1South Euless Elementary School30119 Republican
101101 3Southeast Branch Library20102 Republican

12301238 3Southlake Town Hall30120 Republican
5656 0Southside Community Center10138 Republican

316317 1Southwest Branch Library20103 Republican
327327 0Southwest Community Center10140 Republican
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605609 0Southwest Regional Library40192 Republican
148148 0Springdale Baptist Church40144 Republican
161162 0St Ann Roman Catholic Church10145 Republican
122122 0St. Andrews United Methodist Church20104 Republican
160160 1St. Francis Village10146 Republican

4646 0St. John Baptist Church10147 Republican
288288 1St. Martin in-the-Fields Episcopal Church30123 Republican
195197 1St. Matthew's Lutheran Church10151 Republican
435438 0St. Peter's Antiochian Orthodox Church10152 Republican
186187 0St. Stephen Methodist Church20106 Republican
761763 1Summerglen Branch Library40147 Republican
117119 0Summit High School Performing Arts Center20149 Republican

1112 0Sunrise-McMillian Elementary School10155 Republican
2525 2Sycamore Recreation Center10157 Republican

239239 1T. A. Howard Middle School20107 Republican
461461 2Tanglewood Elementary School40148 Republican
228228 0Tarrant County College Northwest Campus40193 Republican
399399 0Tarrant County Plaza Building10159 Republican
270271 1Tarrant County Precinct 110122 Republican
496499 2Tarrant County Subcourthouse at Mansfield20073 Republican
488488 1Tarrant County Subcourthouse in Arlington20108 Republican
137137 0The Carlyle at Stonebridge Park30153 Republican

9595 0The Center30188 Republican
209209 0The Edge Church (Good Shepherd Lutheran Churc40059 Republican
211212 1The Link30162 Republican
434448 0The Met Church30149 Republican
154157 0The Pentecostals of Fort Worth40245 Republican
189190 0The Word @ Lakeside40185 Republican
328329 3Thomas Place Community Center40229 Republican

9291 0Trinity Cumberland Presbyterian Church10163 Republican
239241 1Trinity Terrace40157 Republican
444444 0Vernon Newsom Stadium20072 Republican

3435 1Victory Forest Community Center40214 Republican
5756 0Vivian J. Lincoln Branch Library10216 Republican

148148 0Volante of Grapevine30032 Republican
3131 0W. M. Green Elementary School10169 Republican

436437 1Watauga City Hall30138 Republican
111111 0Western Hills Church of Christ40165 Republican
363367 0WestWind Church30144 Republican
552562 4Westworth Village City Hall40171 Republican
535538 0White Settlement Public Library40173 Republican

6971 2Wimbish World Language Academy20116 Republican
537539 2Woodland Springs Elementary School30146 Republican
321321 0Woodland West Church of Christ20123 Republican

4040 0Worth Heights Community Center40175 Republican
1717 0Worth Heights Elementary School40176 Republican

51,214 111 51,065Location Count: 199
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